
WHERE IDEAS LEAD

NEENAH® Folding Board provides a superior print surface for inks, foils,
and embossing embellishments.  

From the brightest whites to the deepest blacks, neutral naturals to sophisticated
grays, NEENAH® Folding Board is available in the perfect color to complement
your packaging design. You will be pleased with a one stop shop for folding board
products in premium, sustainable solutions. As an added interest, renewable hemp
fibers are NOW included in the most popular folding board colors.

NEENAH® Folding Board Papers are:

• FSC® certified, ensuring all NEENAH® Folding Board Papers meet
the mark of responsible forestry

• Green-e Certified, ensuring all NEENAH® Folding Board Papers are
made with 100% renewable green electricity

• All 100% post consumer colors are Processed Chlorine Free (PCF)

• * NEENAH® Folding Board Papers are Industrial Compostable excluding
Soft Touch and Pearlized Items.

FOLDING BOARD PREMIUM PACKAGING SOLUTIONS

U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport Partnership ensures
environmentally-responsible delivery of our products 

neenah® folding board

For more information about
neenah® folding board

go to:
neenahpackaging.com

www.neenahpackaging.com

High-quality sheet formation and superior performance

 ® Registered and ™ Trademarks of Neenah Inc.  |  © 2021 NI. All rights reserved.

Features and Benefits:

• Available readymade papers in 14 colors, including hemp infused colors

in PC White Hemp, Desert Storm Hemp and Deep Black Hemp

• Popular finishes stocked in Vellum, Eggshell, Raw®, and an elegant Pearlized Single

• Coatings available in Matte Single, Matte Double, and Soft Touch Single

• Simple portfolio with 18pt and 24pt calipers available in 28 x 40

• Post consumer content ranging from 30% to 100%

• Unique product design, excellent color control and quality that provides

best in class printing and sustains demanding converting steps

• Vast array of custom capabilities in calipers, colors, finishes, textures

and sizes

• Digital offering with our universal digital finish is guaranteed to

perform on most digital printing presses such as HP Indigo®, Xerox iGen®,

Kodak NexPress®, Canon ImagePressTM and Konica Minolta

• Digital items - Bright White, 100 PC White, and Deep Black

18pt Vellum Digital 19 x 13 and 20.75 x 29.5

24pt Vellum Digital 20.75 x 29.5



FOLDING BOARD PAPER SPECIFICATIONS

•  Special colors are subject to inquiry and mill acceptance.
•  Laminated sheets using standard basis weights and colors require 5,000 lbs. total minimum with a $20.00  per cwt upcharge.
•  If special base stock is required for NEENAH® Folding Board, there will be a 10,000 lbs. minimum for special colors.
 Contact your Neenah Customer Service Representative for assistance.
•  NEENAH® Folding Board may be subject to mill capabilities; consult your Neenah Customer Service Representative
 for assistance. Please call 800.558.5061 for more information.

COLOR

10,000 lbs.

CALIPER

5,000 lbs.

FURNISH

10,000 lbs.

EMBOSSING

5,000 lbs.

STANDARD COATING

5,000 lbs. 2,000 lbs.

SIZE

Special Make Minimums
Standard Minimums

All NEENAH® Folding Board Papers are

* NEENAH® Folding Board Papers are Industrial Compostable with the exception of Soft Touch and Pearlized items.

Digital Offering Available

MATTE SINGLE

100 PC White 4

PEARLIZED SINGLE

Natural Pearl 4

VELLUM

Bright White

100 PC White 4

Deep Black 4

Deep Black Hemp 4

Desert Storm 4

Desert Storm Hemp 4

Industrial Black 4

Kraft 4

Natural White 4

PC White Hemp 4

RAW®

Concrete 4
Grocer Kraft 4
Wrought Iron 4

MATTE DOUBLE
100 PC White 4

Deep Black 4

EGGSHELL
Bright White

100 PC White 4

Deep Black 4

18pt

24pt

220

470

110

270

N/A

N/A

6.5

6.5

30%

30%

392

527

145C

195C

18pt

24pt

18pt

24pt

18pt

24pt

18pt

18pt

24pt

18pt

18pt

24pt

18pt

24pt

18pt

24pt

18pt

338

487

338

487

338

487

338

338

487

338

338

487

338

487

338

487

338

125C

180C

125C

180C

125C

180C

125C

125C

180C

125C

125C

180C

125C

180C

125C

180C

125C

210

400

210

400

210

400

210

210

400

210

210

400

210

400

210

400

210

110

210

110

210

110

210

110

110

210

110

110

210

110

210

110

210

110

260

320

260

320

260

320

260

260

320

260

260

320

260

320

260

320

260

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

0%

0%

100%

100%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

80%

18pt 190 80 N/A 6.5 30%284105C

24pt405150C 360 150 N/A 6.5 30%

Ca
lip

er

Ba
sis

 g
/m

2

Sm
oo

th
ne

ss

Av
er

ag
e

Ta
be

r S
tif

fn
es

s

M
D

M
oi

st
ur

e 
%

Ta
rg

et

Ba
sis

 W
ei

gh
t

(C
ov

er
) 

Po
st

 C
on

su
m

er

Fi
be

r C
on

te
nt

Av
er

ag
e

Ta
be

r S
tif

fn
es

s

CD

18pt

24pt

18pt

24pt

18pt

24pt

324

433

324

433

324

433

230

400

230

400

230

400

115

210

115

210

115

210

260

340

260

340

260

340

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

0%

0%

100%

100%

30%

30%

120C

160C

120C

160C

120C

160C

18pt

24pt

18pt

24pt

357

500

357

500

132C

185C

132C

185C

210

440

235

460

110

225

130

240

300

300

300

300

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

100%

100%

30%

30%

18pt352130C 235 120 150 6.0 100%

18pt346 235 115 N/A 6.0 30%128C

SOFT TOUCH SINGLE
Deep Black 4

FOLDBDSELL  2021

Please look for
FSC®


