

WHERE IDEAS LEAD

FOLDING BOARD | PREMIUM PACKAGING SOLUTIONS

NEENAH[®] Folding Board provides a superior print surface for inks, foils, and embossing embellishments.

From the brightest whites to the deepest blacks, neutral naturals to sophisticated grays, NEENAH[®] Folding Board is available in the perfect color to complement your packaging design. You will be pleased with a one stop shop for folding board products in premium, sustainable solutions. As an added interest, renewable hemp fibers are NOW included in the most popular folding board colors. \checkmark

Features and Benefits:

- Available readymade papers in 14 colors, including hemp infused colors in PC White Hemp, Desert Storm Hemp and Deep Black Hemp
- Popular finishes stocked in Vellum, Eggshell, Raw®, and an elegant Pearlized Single
- Coatings available in Matte Single, Matte Double, and Soft Touch Single
- Simple portfolio with 18pt and 24pt calipers available in 28 x 40
- Post consumer content ranging from 30% to 100%
- Unique product design, excellent color control and quality that provides best in class printing and sustains demanding converting steps
- Vast array of custom capabilities in calipers, colors, finishes, textures and sizes
- Digital offering with our universal digital finish is guaranteed to perform on most digital printing presses such as HP Indigo®, Xerox iGen®, Kodak NexPress[®], Canon ImagePress[™] and Konica Minolta
- Digital items Bright White, 100 PC White, and Deep Black 18pt Vellum Digital 19 x 13 and 20.75 x 29.5 😡 24pt Vellum Digital 20.75 x 29.5 回

NEENAH® Folding Board Papers are:

- FSC[®] certified, ensuring all NEENAH[®] Folding Board Papers meet the mark of responsible forestry
- Green-e Certified, ensuring all NEENAH® Folding Board Papers are made with 100% renewable green electricity
- All 100% post consumer colors are Processed Chlorine Free (PCF)
- * NEENAH[®] Folding Board Papers are Industrial Compostable excluding Soft Touch and Pearlized Items.

® Registered and ™ Trademarks of Neenah Inc. | © 2021 NI. All rights reserved.



folding board



For more information about neenah[®] folding board go to: neenahpackaging.com



High-quality sheet formation and superior performance

neenah[®] folding board Green Attributes





U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport Partnership ensures environmentally-responsible delivery of our products

FOLDING BOARD | PAPER SPECIFICATIONS



	/	/	/	/	s /	s /	/	/
	120C	Basis grad	* / *	230	55000 5000	Smoothing.	6.22 %	Post Construction
EGGSHELL		Basis G	Caliber	Aver Juera	Co er	2000 Charles	Moisture &	Fiber C
Bright White	120C	324	18pt	230	115	260	6.5	0%
5	160C	433	24pt	400	210	340	6.5	0%
100 PC White 🏵	120C	324	18pt	230	115	260	6.5	100%
	160C	433	24pt	400	210	340	6.5	100%
Deep Black 🏵	120C	324	18pt	230	115	260	6.5	30%
	160C	433	24pt	400	210	340	6.5	30%
ATTE DOUBLE								
00 PC White 🏵	132C	357	18pt	210	110	300	6.5	100%
	185C	500	24pt	440	225	300	6.5	100%
Deep Black 🏵	132C	357	18pt	235	130	300	6.5	30%
	185C	500	24pt	460	240	300	6.5	30%
MATTE SINGLE								
00 PC White 🏵	130C	352	18pt	235	120	150	6.0	100%
PEARLIZED SINGLE								
Natural Pearl @	128C	346	18pt	235	115	N/A	6.0	30%
RAW [®]								
Concrete ®	105C	284	18pt	190	80	N/A	6.5	30%
Grocer Kraft ⊕	1030	204	Topt	170	00	IN/A	0.5	30%
Vrought Iron ⊕	150C	405	24pt	360	150	N/A	6.5	30%
OFT TOUCH SINGLE								
Deep Black 🏵	145C	392	18pt	220	110	N/A	6.5	30%
	195C	527	24pt	470	270	N/A	6.5	30%
/ELLUM								
Bright White 🗊	125C	338	18pt	210	110	260	6.5	0%
	180C	487	24pt	400	210	320	6.5	0%
100 PC White 🏵 词	125C	338	18pt	210	110	260	6.5	100%
	180C	487	24pt	400	210	320	6.5	100%
Deep Black 🏵 🗔	125C	338	18pt	210	110	260	6.5	30%
	180C	487	24pt	400	210	320	6.5	30%
Deep Black Hemp ⊕	125C	338	18pt	210	110	260	6.5	30%
Desert Storm 🏵	125C	338	18pt	210	110	260	6.5	30%
	180C	487	24pt	400	210	320	6.5	30%
esert Storm Hemp 🏵	125C	338	18pt	210	110	260	6.5	30%
Industrial Black 🏵	125C	338	18pt	210	110	260	6.5	30%
(180C	487 338	24pt	400	210 110	320	6.5	30% 30%
<raft td="" ⊕<=""><td></td><td></td><td>18pt</td><td>210</td><td>-</td><td>260</td><td>6.5</td><td></td></raft>			18pt	210	-	260	6.5	
	180C 125C	487	24pt	400	210	320	6.5	30%
Natural White 🏵	125C	338 487	18pt 24pt	210 400	110 210	260 320	6.5 6.5	30% 30%
PC White Hemp ⊕	180C	338	18pt	210	110	260	6.5	30% 80%

Digital Offering Available

All NEENAH[®] Folding Board Papers are FSC



* NEENAH® Folding Board Papers are Industrial Compostable with the exception of Soft Touch and Pearlized items.

Special Make Minimums

Standard Minimums

COLOR	CALIPER	EMBOSSING	STANDARD COATING	FURNISH	SIZE
10,000 lbs.	5,000 lbs.	5,000 lbs.	5,000 lbs.	10,000 lbs.	2,000 lbs.

• Special colors are subject to inquiry and mill acceptance.

• Laminated sheets using standard basis weights and colors require 5,000 lbs. total minimum with a \$20.00 per cwt upcharge. • If special base stock is required for NEENAH® Folding Board, there will be a 10,000 lbs. minimum for special colors.

Contact your Neenah Customer Service Representative for assistance.

• NEENAH® Folding Board may be subject to mill capabilities; consult your Neenah Customer Service Representative for assistance. Please call 800.558.5061 for more information.



Please look for FSC® certified products